05/2011
Accessories
 CF01/55401 Beading Wire 34Gauge - 21.9m Groves and Banks £1.40
 CF01/55301 Brass Wire - 5m x 0.5mm Groves and Banks £1.10
 CF01/55606 Cotton Waxed Cord - 2m x 1mm Groves and Banks £1.10
 CF01/55006 Nylon Thread - 5m x 0.5mm Groves and Banks £1.10
 CF01/55506 Plastic Coated Wire 18Gauge - 9.2m Groves and Banks £2.25
 CF01/55108 Spandex Elastic- 5m x 0.4mm Groves and Banks £1.10

Patterns > Babies & Children 3ply
 4110 4110 - Baby 3ply stylecraft £2.60
 4165 4165 - Baby 3ply stylecraft £2.60
 8209 8209 - Wondersoft 3ply stylecraft £2.60
Patterns > Babies & Children 4ply
 4108 4108 - Baby 4ply stylecraft £2.60
 4163 4163 - Baby 4ply stylecraft £2.60
 4420 4420 - Baby 4ply stylecraft £2.60
 8039 8039 - Wondersoft 4ply stylecraft £2.60
 8122 8122 - Wondersoft 4ply stylecraft £2.60
 8210 8210 - Wondersoft 4ply stylecraft £2.60
Patterns > Babies & Children BHKC Patterns
Page 3/11
05/2011
 BHKC 8 BHKC 08 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC14 BHKC 14 - Baby Double Knit £2.60
 BHKC17 BHKC 17 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC21 BHKC 21 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC22 BHKC 22 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC23 BHKC 23 - Baby 4ply Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC24 BHKC 24 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC25 BHKC 25 - Baby 4ply Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC27 BHKC 27 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC29 BHKC 29 - Baby 4ply Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC30 BHKC 30 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC43 BHKC 43 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC44 BHKC 44 - Child Double Knit or Aran Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC45 BHKC 45 - Child Double Knit Gymphlex £2.60
 BHKC46 BHKC 46 - Child Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 BHKC47 BHKC 47 - Baby 4ply £2.60
 UKHKA9 UKHKA 09 - Baby 4ply Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA34 UKHKA 34 - Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA35 UKHKA 35 - Baby 4ply Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA36 UKHKA 36 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA37 UKHKA 37 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA40 UKHKA 40 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA41 UKHKA 41 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA42 UKHKA 42 - Child Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA48 UKHKA 48 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA51 UKHKA 51 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA53 UKHKA 53 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA54 UKHKA 54 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA55 UKHKA 55 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA56 UKHKA 56 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA57 UKHKA 57 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA58 UKHKA 58 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA59 UKHKA 59 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA61 UKHKA 61 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA62 UKHKA 62 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA63 UKHKA 63 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA64 UKHKA 64 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA65 UKHKA 65 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA66 UKHKA 66 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA67 UKHKA 67 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA68 UKHKA 68 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA69 UKHKA 69 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA70 UKHKA 70 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA71 UKHKA 71 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA72 UKHKA 72 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA74 UKHKA 74 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA75 UKHKA 75 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA76 UKHKA 76 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA77 UKHKA 77 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA78 UKHKA 78 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA79 UKHKA 79 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
 UKHKA80 UKHKA 80 - Baby Double Knit Groves and Banks £2.60
Patterns > Babies & Children DK
 2081 2081 - Wash 'n' Wear Double Crepe DK Sirdar PLC £2.60
 2175 2175 - Wash 'n' Wear Double Crepe DK Sirdar PLC £2.60
 2234 2234 - 'Click' Double Knit Sirdar PLC £2.60